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ATTA CONFERECE

BEVERAGE LIST

CORCKAGE FEE POLICY

Service with selected
glassware type

1 psc of glassware / per
guests - 6 eur/per pers

2 psc of glassware / per
guests - 8 eur/per pers
Upto 5 psc of glassware /
per guests -12 eur/per pers

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Bottled still and sparkling water

Still infused water in jug

Fruit juice in jug

Pepsi, 7 Up, Mirinda

Freshly brewed filtered coffee
Tea thermos (6 tea bags)
Espresso /Cappuccino / Tea

HOUSE WINE AND BEER

Bauskas Gaisais Specialais,
bottled beer ( Latvia)

HOUSE WINE

Sparkling wine
Marchesina Brut, Italy
Prosecco Extra Dry, ltaly

White wine
Terre del Noce Pinot Grigio, ltaly

Red wine
Terre del Noce Merlot, Italy

33 cl glass bottle
50 cl PET bottle
1.5 Itr PET bottle
1 Itr

1 Itr

20 cl galss bottle
2 ltr thermos

2 ltr thermos
Cup

50c]

15 cl/ glass
4.50 EUR
7.00 EUR

5.00 EUR

5.00 EUR

5.00 EUR

75 cl/ bottle
20.00 EUR
30.00 EUR

22.00 EUR

22.00 EUR

2.50 EUR
2.50 EUR
5.00 EUR
2.00 EUR
5.00 EUR
2.00 EUR
8.00 EUR
8.00 EUR
2.50 EUR



CONFERENCE

ALL-DAY-COFFEE
PACKAGES

Prices listed are per guest
and based on an event
duration up to

8 hours — full day event

ALL - DAY - COFFEE PACKAGE 8.00 EUR
Unlimited bean coffee varieties, brewed coffee, and tea
Still infused water

REFRESHMENT PACKAGE 9.00 EUR
Unlimited bean coffee varieties, brewed coffee, and tea

Still infused water

Sparkling and still bottled mineral water

Fruit juice or lemonade

BUSINESS REFRESHING PACKAGE 10.00 EUR
Unlimited bean coffee varieties, brewed coffee, and tea

Still infused water

Sparkling and still bottled mineral water

Fruit juice or lemonade
Pepsi, 7UP, Mirinda



EVENT CASH BAR

MENU

Minimum revenue of 500.00
EUR/ per Bar must be
guaranteed and will be
deposited prior the event.

Sparkling wine of the house
White or red wine of the house
Prosecco Extra Dry

COCKTAILS

Non - alcoholic Spritz
Non - alcoholic Blue Hawaji

Negroni

HUGO Spritz
Americano

Rose Gin & Tonic
Tanqueray Gin & Tonic
Whiskey & coke

Jack & Coke

Aperol Spritz

Cuba Libre

SINGLE SPIRITS

Martini Rosso

Irish or scotch whisky
Jack Daniels whiskey
Sobieski vodka
Absolut vodka
Bacardi Rom
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP

250 CL 5.50 EUR

15 CL4.50 EUR
15 CL 5.00 EUR
15 CL7.00 EUR

15 CL4.50 EUR
15 CL 5.00 EUR

7.00 EUR
/.00 EUR
/.00 EUR
/.00 EUR
8.00 EUR
/.00 EUR
8.00 EUR
8.00 EUR
8.00 EUR

8 CL 6.00 EUR
4 CL 6.00 EUR
4 CL7.00 EUR
4 CL 6.00 EUR
4 CL7.00 EUR
4 CL7.00 EUR
4 CL 8.00 EUR
4 CL 10.00 EUR

/5 CL 20.00 EUR
75 CL 22.00 EUR
75 CL 30.00 EUR



EVENT CASH BAR

MENU SOFT DRINKS
o e / Sparkling mineral water (bottle) 33 CL 2.50 EUR
- Pepsi, Mirinda, 7 UP (bottle) 20 CL 3.00 EUR
VinitmFevenue of 500.00 Apple juice / Berry juice/ Multifruit Juice / Orange Juice 30 CL 2.50 EUR

EUR/ per Bar must be
guaranteed and will be
deposited prior the event.




UNLIMITED

WELCOME RECEPTION 1 HOUR 2 HOURS 3 HOURS ADDITIONAL HOUR
DRINKS 14 EUR 18 EUR 22 EUR 6 EUR:
OPEN BAR Sparkling house wine
Still water, fruit juice
— ry NETWORKING OPEN BAR 1 HOUR 2 HOURS 3 HOURS ADDITIONAL HOUR
-3 16 EUR 22 EUR 28 EUR 8 EUR-
Prices listed are per guest House white and red wine
and based on selected Sparkling house wine
duration of event. Local beer
Still water, sparkling water, fruit juice, Pepsi
Minimum 20 guests.
AFTERWORK PARTY BAR 1 HOUR 2 HOURS 3 HOURS ADDITIONAL HOUR
18 EUR 22 EUR 30 EUR 10 EUR:

House white and red wine

Sparkling house wine

Local bottled beer

Still water, sparkling water, fruit juice, Pepsi

Cocktail service with house spirits (3 type) - Cuba Libre, Gin & Tonic, Whiskey & Coke

CELEBRATION FIESTA 1 HOUR 2 HOURS 3 HOURS ADDITIONAL HOUR
32 EUR 40 EUR 48 EUR 12 EUR-

House white and red wine
Prosecco Extra Dry
Local bottled beer
Still water, sparkling water, fruit juice, Pepsi
Cocktail service with premium spirits (6 types)
Tanqueray gin & Tonic, Jack & Coke, Aperol Spritz, Negroni, Basil Smash, Martini
Brandy and Liquor
Non — alcoholic cocktails (2 types)




FOOD AND BEVERAGE SERVICE POLICIES AND PROCEDURES

LINEN SERVICE STAFFING SERVICE AND MEAL SERVICE HOURS

Linen provided for buffet tables is with our compliments.

Additional linen fees will apply for seated banquet, reception tables services and registration table's skirtings. Please see below the meal service hours and number of staff for minimum service requirements,

INCLUDED IN THE MENU PRICE

_ Please note that any F&B service over and above is a subject of additional labour charge.
Banquet round table 120 - 180 cm 7 EUR White . . . .
The surcharge of 18.00 EUR PER WAITER/PER HOUR will apply if additional service hours are requested.
Conference table 140 x 70 cm 5EUR White or light grey
Skirting up to 5 m length 12 EUR White Meal type Service type Service hours Waiter / per guests
Coffee break
Coffee break Standing reception 30 min 1 waiter / 70 guests
Lunch
PUBLIC HOLIDAY SERVICE FEE
Lunch Buffet Standing reception 2 hours 1 waiter / 50 guests
holidays, according to official state calendar. At the time of booking the event(s), Atta Centre will notify . .
) ) ) ) Plated Lunch Seated service 2 hours 1 waiter / 30 guests
the customer of estimated labour fees based on the information supplied by the customer.
Dinner
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES Welcome reception Standing reception 1 hours 1 waiter / 70 guests
Dinner Buffet Standing reception 3 hours 1 waiter / 50 guests
Atta Centre is the sole holder of alcohol license. We retain the exclusive right and responsibility to
. . . Dinner Buffet (meal only) Seated service 3 hours 1 waiter / 30 guests
provide and dispense any alcohol served at the facility.
A CORKAGE FEE will be charged for any food or beverage not purchased through Atta Centre Dinner Buffet & wine service Seated service 3 hours 1 waiter /20 guests
Cate ring_ Plated Dinner & wine service Seated service 3 hours 1 waiter / 20 guests
Bar Service
1 psc of glassware 6 EUR / per person Cash Bar*Minimum revenue . .
guaranteed 300 EUR / per bar Standing reception 4 hours 1 bartender / 150 guests
Open Bar*Prepaid beverage . . Selected number of service
2 psc of glassware 8 EUR / per person seF:vice P 9 Standing reception hours 1 bartender / 200 guests

3 and more psc of glassware 12 EUR/ per person




